Key Runners Summary for Friday, 1 March 2024 at 11:51 am.

Horse

A Lot Of Good Men
Acquitted

African Daisy
Albanian| Am
Apulia

Bombay Style
Brazen Style
Bristler

Caballus

Cadre Du Noir
Caesars Palace
Captain Envious
Cerons

Chains Of Honour
Coal Crusher
Commander
Cracker Essgee
Cute As
Democracy Manifest
Desert Dreamer
Down Low

End Journey

End Journey
Estriella

Eureka's Victory
Exalted Fire
Fangirl

Five Crowns
Flying Joy
Frankie Pinot
Free Beer

Frigid

Grinzinger Bishop
Hell Hath No Fury
Heywood

Iced

Independent Road
Jaazeb

Jarman

Jungle Jim
Kanazawa
Kimochi

Kinetic

King Colorado
Kingson

Kristilli

Lazzago

Learning To Fly
Logan Street Lion
Lounge Bar Rubi

Date

2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
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3 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar

Race

Ascot #7
Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #5
Wangaratta #9
Flemington #8
Geraldton #6
Flemington #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Randwick #10
Flemington #9
Randwick #4
Flemington #6
Randwick #10
Singapore #9
Dalby #6
Flemington #1
Randwick #10
Fannie Bay #2
Flemington #5
Moonee Valley #8
Flemington #1
Flemington #7
Port Lincoln #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #10
Eagle Farm #4
Moonee Valley #7
Morphettville Parks #2
Flemington #10
Port Lincoln #4
Randwick #9
Wangaratta #9
Dalby #5
Wangaratta #7
Port Lincoln #5
Esperance #7
Moonee Valley #7
Eagle Farm #8
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #10
Flemington #8
Port Lincoln #5
Randwick #8
Flemington #7
Randwick #8
Randwick #5
Flemington #10

Score/
Starts
9/3
31
211
2/1
20/4
4/2
10/3
42
211
11/4
211
713
10/2
42
10/5

177
2/11
4/2

71
2/11
1
114
4/2
42
2/11
42

2/11
4/2
4/2

10/3
12/4
2/1
8/4

Barrier Fred
Factor
7 -0.9
8 -1.2
9 10
9 -3.0
15 0.1
8
13 -0.5
5 31
15 19
2 -3.6
2 -4.0
10 16
2 0.1
10 -1.4
12 23
4 -1.8
6 10
2 0.0
11 -0.1
4 -2.6
4 -2.3
11 0.4
1 -4.3
6 12
4 0.4
9 0.9
10
5 -1.7
4 2.7
1 -1.2
3 0.1
3 -0.8
1 -1.8
2 10
5 16
7 10
6 0.2
1 -0.9
6 -41.8
7 -7.1
6 -8.1
7
11 11
12 -11
2 -0.5
8 19
18 -0.7
6 0.1
12 0.0
10 05

Months
Idle
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

7.9 6.1
10.2 6.8
10.0

7.0 6.0
15.1

9.0 8.0
75 125
8.1

16.9

8.6 -1.6
11.0 -2.0
11.6

21

144 2.6
14.3

6.8 2.2
7.0

20

6.1 10.9
9.6 1.4
11.3 17
114

133 -3.3
7.2

4.4

9.9

9.0 10.0
5.7 33
6.7

8.2 -0.2
31

8.8 2.2
9.8 -0.8
3.0

6.6

8.0

6.2

7.9 0.1
438 -35.8
131 -0.1
11.1 -21
9.0 7.0
12.1

9.1 109
85 15
9.9

8.7 17.3
6.1

12.0

105

Horse

Makram

Manaal
Maximum Output
Messerschmitt
Millane

Mishani Sniper
Nipotino
Nipotino

Oath Of Omerta
Olden
Ouroboros
Outlawed
Patron Of Kings
Patton

Pegasi

Pereille

Pericles

Prost

Qeyaady

Riff Rocket
Riodini

Rising Legend
Robrick

Rock Hard

Roll On High
Saccharo

Sandy Prince
Senegalia

So Risque

Son Of Bielski
Southern Speed
Southport Tycoon
Strawberry Rock
Sunsets

Super Bright
Tapinforpar
Tavi Time

The Art Of Flying
Think 'n' Fly
Think It Over
Thrill Kill
Tintookie
ViaMonte
Wertheimer
Wheels

Y eelanna

Yuri Royale
Zardozi

Zebella

Zipaway

Date

2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
3Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
1 Mar
2 Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
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2 Mar
2 Mar
1Mar
2 Mar
3Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar
2 Mar

Race

Flemington #9
Randwick #6

Eagle Farm #3

Port Lincoln #5

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #3
Goulburn #4
Randwick #3
Morphettville Parks #3
Esperance #7
Flemington #7

Eagle Farm #8

Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #8
Randwick #2

Ellerdlie #7

Randwick #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Flemington #8
Ellerslie#8
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #7

Port Lincoln #8
Randwick #8

Fannie Bay #2
Flemington #10
Flemington #1
Flemington #10
Fannie Bay #2
Singapore #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #2
Flemington #8
Randwick #1
Morphettville Parks #38
Newcastle #8

Port Lincoln #7
Flemington #2
Randwick #7

Port Lincoln #7
Randwick #2
Esperance #5
Wangaratta #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Flemington #8
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Value

8.9
6.8
8.2

8.8

128
9.0

10.1
10.6

13.7
10.9
6.7

12.1
9.0

10.6

9.8
131
9.0

10.2
13.7

6.7
121

9.0

9.0



Horse

Magnaspin

Make It A Double

Race

Flemington #6

2Mar  Morphettville Parks #5

Vaue  Emerg

Factor
8.7 33

10.9 4.1
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Date Race

1Mar Moonee Valley #2

Score/
Starts

10/2

Barrier

8

Fred

Factor

12

Months
Idle

12

Form

Score

10.2

BLP

2

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

9.2
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